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TEXAS
ARRA -AMER     
BOR.CROSS.CN,NM
BORDER ENFORCE 
BORDER INFRA   
BR REP/REH 15% 
BR REP/REH 20% 
BR REP/REH 65% 
BRIDGE - 85%   
BRIDGE REP DISC
BRIDGE-15% OFF 
CMAQ           
COMB RD PLAN   
COMM DR LIC PRG
COMM DRIV LIC  
CONGES. PRICING
CONSOL PRIMARY 
DEMOS, PL108-7 
DONOR ST. BONUS
EMERG. RELIEF  
EMERGENCY REL. 
ENVIRON STREAM 
EQ BONUS EX LIM
EQ BONUS SP LIM
EQUITY BONUS   
EXT. ALLOC. PGM
FERRY BOATS    
FUND REST ALLO 
HI PRI PROJ    
HIGH SPEED RAIL
HPP SEC 1702   
HPR            
HPR-ISTEA      
HRRR           
HSIP           

 1,814,248,270
 25,346,565
 28,120,918

 150,844,399
 7,949,801

 84,958,023
 217,017,796
 742,819,468

 5,396,487
 112,752,933
 998,589,527

 330,000
 619,870

 7,793,969
 1,221

 2,592,276
 16,239,125
 2,394,201
 3,013,851

 54,765,628
 200,000

 135,254,012
 378,240,564
 128,386,704
 65,081,472
 14,714,500

 60,000
 1,042,997,374

 1,621,744
 2,260,767,537

 500,887
 301,321,921
 52,057,667

 738,217,514

 1,685,677,413.46
 21,361,504.00
 28,120,918.00
 86,437,611.09
 6,359,842.58

 67,400,321.57
 173,326,527.31
 565,240,019.92

 4,317,190.00
 85,676,097.95

 664,298,142.59
 247,500.00
 619,870.00

 7,446,815.63
 976.54

 1,948,796.92
 11,604,208.06
 1,915,360.36
 2,500,000.00

 45,146,535.55
 200,000.00

 103,959,580.99
 297,235,278.42
 102,709,363.57
 51,638,330.14
 6,415,881.94

 48,000.00
 130,900,048.73

 1,511,115.00
 338,853,314.91

 497,789.56
 276,605,162.35
 39,367,098.80

 444,389,424.86

As of  

Predefinded Format of Ad hoc Report T41A

October 31, 2012

STATE

FUND TOTAL COST FEDERAL FUNDS

 21
 0
 0
 4
 1
 3
 6

 36
 0
 3
 3
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1

 22
 0
 9
 0
 0
 4
 0

 12
 0
 1
 0

 13

 1,356.294
 0.000
 0.000

 40.916
 0.000

 16.619
 40.900

 126.487
 20.120
 15.864

 264.976
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.526

 21.866
 2.600
 0.000

-26.310
 0.000

 303.377
 1,061.841

 11.272
 20.155
 0.068
 0.000

 18.413
 0.000

 788.734
 0.000
 5.764

 525.158
 2,250.442

 314
 6
 5

 64
 132
 98
 69

 702
 7

 800
 544

 1
 1
 8
 1
 2

 22
 6
 9

 31
 1

 75
 242

 2
 47
 11
 1

 64
 7

 523
 3

 131
 118
 739

PROJECTS MILES BRIDGES
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TEXAS
HWY DEMO PROJ  
HWY DEMO PROJS 
HWY INFRASTR   
HWY TAX EVASION
IM DISC        
INTER SYSTEM 4R
INTERSTATE - 56
INTERSTATE MAIN
ITS DEP-MET-TEA
ITS STDS-TEA21 
IVHS-ISTEA     
M.A.-EXEMPT 90%
MA-SUB LIM-STEA
METRO PLAN 1%  
MIN ALLOC 85%  
MIN GUAR-TEA21 
MISC HWY PROG  
MTR CAR GRANT  
MV/INTOX-TEA21 
NAT HWY SYS    
NCP&D/CBI-TEA21
NHPP MAP-21    
PUB LANDS FY 83
R/HWY XING DEMO
RAIL HWY ELIM  
REC TRAIL      
REDISTRIB FDS  
RESEARCH & TECH
RHC - PROT DEV 
RHC HAZARD ELIM
RURAL ACCESS   
RURAL SECONDARY
RURAL TRAN ASST
SAFE ROUTES    

 3,181,455
 2,000,000

 65,019,074
 15,000

 124,993,386
 1,987,966
 1,329,643

 1,721,199,446
 28,807,751
 1,156,250

 21,357,853
 5,312,723

 50,000
 104,505,429

 4,375,006
 152,436,922
 18,429,798
 8,020,631

 29,390,450
 11,211,671,316

 130,655,344
 88,088,138
 6,076,323

 500,000
 105,622,935
 33,842,062

 102,560,056
 116,306
 708,637
 332,671

 1,404,006
 14,792

 1,453,059
 50,559,615

 1,445,000.00
 1,600,000.00

 52,025,703.19
 15,000.00

 32,776,294.39
 1,789,169.24
 1,196,678.59

 1,245,862,259.46
 15,989,172.28
 1,100,000.00

 17,086,282.41
 4,158,926.13

 50,000.00
 98,782,081.84
 3,281,255.00

 124,152,312.50
 18,429,798.00
 6,938,191.90

 29,390,449.59
 4,395,515,568.07

 103,571,121.92
 49,231,967.16
 6,076,323.00

 500,000.00
 90,193,632.31
 27,073,645.81
 56,829,895.76

 93,044.91
 566,909.76
 274,760.30

 1,123,204.67
 11,833.39

 1,363,059.00
 48,368,680.54

As of  

Predefinded Format of Ad hoc Report T41A

October 31, 2012

STATE

FUND TOTAL COST FEDERAL FUNDS

 0
 0
 4
 0
 2
 0
 0

 86
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0

 91
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0

 0.000
 0.000

 155.034
 0.000

 104.659
 1.530
 0.000

 3,982.197
 25.547
 0.000
 0.000
 5.078
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000

 109.692
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000

 6,665.240
 48.332
-23.536
 14.844
 0.000

 11.406
 0.000

 46.123
 2.922
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.980

 7
 1

 52
 2

 29
 5
 4

 544
 41
 4
 6
 6
 1
 6
 2

 118
 7

 12
 6

 1,792
 64
 35
 8
 1

 103
 70
 73
 3
 1
 3
 2
 2
 9

 300
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 32,066,460,435Grand Total  16,310,800,768.84

TEXAS

 32,066,460,435  16,310,800,768.84

SEAT BELT-APPOR
SEAT BELT-TEA21
SEC 112        
SEC 115        
SEC 1302       
SF TR RSH-TEA21
SIB - ADV CAP  
SIB - EXEMPT   
SIB - GF       
SIB PILOT - LIM
STP            
STP DEMOS      
STP SEC 117    
STP TRANSF     
STRA HWY RESH  
SUPPORT SERVICE
SUR TRANS S129 
SURFACE PROJECT
T&C PILOT-FHWA 
TCSP PILOT-TEA2
TECH DEPLOY T21
TRAN. ASST.PROG
URBAN SYSTEM   
VAL PRC-TEA21  

 25,653
 1,651,607

 18,578,632
 31,666,583
 13,830,889
 1,457,711

 263,519,900
 8,685,905

 15,000,000
 190,425,100

 7,850,801,906
 5,250,000

 160,253,635
 1,250,000

 160,000
 4,956,736
 8,909,244

 29,472,231
 374,175

 24,287,411
 1,257,733
 5,608,000

 10,202
 6,636,914

 20,552.44
 1,561,245.78

 17,473,080.72
 23,090,743.63
 7,159,581.43
 1,218,641.09

 0.00
 6,948,724.00

 12,000,000.00
 152,340,080.00

 4,311,734,492.52
 5,250,000.00

 26,224,864.21
 1,000,000.00

 160,000.00
 3,956,735.42
 8,038,500.00

 19,818,456.93
 374,175.00

 11,957,508.44
 1,154,630.55
 3,166,000.00

 8,161.76
 5,306,333.00

Total for 

As of  

Predefinded Format of Ad hoc Report T41A

October 31, 2012

STATE

FUND TOTAL COST FEDERAL FUNDS

TEXAS

 0
 0
 2
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 62
 0
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0

 0.000
 0.000
 7.099

 55.334
 4.464
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000

 4,068.391
 1.705

 40.922
 0.000
 0.000
 0.000

 14.731
-3.268
 0.000
 7.268

 11.474
 0.000
 3.910

 577.871

 393 22,806.031
 393 22,806.031

 1
 4

 30
 23
 4

 21
 2
 1
 2
 2

 3,631
 4

 46
 2
 1

 24
 28
 30
 1

 37
 7

 28
 7
 7

 12,048
 12,048

PROJECTS MILES BRIDGES



10/31/2012

Last Action Date

System 
Code

State

Demo ID.

(Includes) '10'Proj StatusFed Hwy Area Project 
Oversight

Improvement 
Types

Functional
System

Rural
Urban

Bridge
Proj. ?

Est. 
Construction

Final Voucher
Paid 

Proj Completion MCSAP

DIV PE Div Right Of Way 

DIV Construction DIV HPR

DIV Other Environmental 
Clearance Year

(Includes) '48'Cost Center Program Codes

(Includes) Recodes(Includes) County

(Includes) Fund SourceUrban

Federal
Adhoc Report parameters

Dates From To From To

** End of Report **

Environmental
Clearance Type

Withdrawal 
Areas Cong. Dist.

Toll Road Safety Indian Resrv.

Construction

FTATemp. Match

As of Date

Projects with AC only are not shown but the AC amounts are included in Total Cost column for Fund Totals.


